
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5362  Austin Zamorano         11  Horicon                   Race #1  17:57.97  5:47 
      2 5380  Aiden Schmick           11  Markesan                  Race #1  18:00.40  5:48 
      3 5381  Nathan Brant            11  Pardeeville               Race #1  18:12.84  5:52 
      4 5470  Griffin Hughland        11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  18:16.71  5:53 
      5 5467  Drew Benson             10  Wayland Academy           Race #1  18:55.42  6:06 
      6 5360  Logan McDonald          11  Horicon                   Race #1  19:16.87  6:13 
      7 5355  Gavin Hensley           12  Horicon                   Race #1  20:05.51  6:29 
      8 5427  Josh Dietzenbach        10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  20:16.84  6:32 
      9 5407  Joel Bowman             11  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  20:27.49  6:36 
     10 5430  Sam Salzman              9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  20:30.44  6:37 
     11 5359  Jack Marvin             10  Horicon                   Race #1  20:31.43  6:37 
     12 5357  Alec Jarmain            11  Horicon                   Race #1  20:40.84  6:40 
     13 5356  Mason Holl              10  Horicon                   Race #1  20:44.66  6:41 
     14 5386  Spencer Smith           12  Pardeeville               Race #1  20:48.10  6:42 
     15 5385  Colin Smith              9  Pardeeville               Race #1  20:54.63  6:44 
     16 5433  Aiden Staveness         11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:33.21  6:57 
     17 5432  Lucas Simons            10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:50.57  7:02 
     18 5431  Isaac Severson          12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:50.94  7:02 
     19 5361  Cayden Reinwald         11  Horicon                   Race #1  21:53.67  7:03 
     20 5425  Brett Bender            11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:57.41  7:05 
     21 5408  Colton Hilke            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:08.32  7:08 
     22 5384  Keeley Roberts          12  Pardeeville               Race #1  22:27.93  7:14 
     23 5428  Dylan Freeman           11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  22:41.65  7:19 
     24 5412  Emery Shurpit           12  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:53.50  7:23 
     25 5411  Ian Sandberg            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  23:44.24  7:39 
     26 5474  Satori Sanders           9  Wayland Academy           Race #1  24:10.19  7:47 
     27 5413  Michael Taylor          10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  24:26.82  7:53 
     28 5378  Brady Mildebrandt       10  Markesan                  Race #1  24:30.18  7:54 
     29 5410  Jacob Moore             10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  24:49.05  8:00 
     30 5471  Wesley Ingraham          9  Wayland Academy           Race #1  25:46.50  8:18 
     31 5409  Eli Jingst               9  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  26:02.20  8:23 
     32 5472  Vincent Nguyen          12  Wayland Academy           Race #1  26:05.44  8:24 
     33 5468  Kevin Byrne             12  Wayland Academy           Race #1  28:02.07  9:02 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5345  Evan Finger             12  Dodgeland                 Race #2  17:31.60  5:39 
      2 5393  Avery Crane             12  Parkview                  Race #2  17:50.69  5:45 
      3 5330  Gage Roth               10  Albany                    Race #2  18:26.06  5:56 
      4 5332  Jesse Schwartz          11  Albany                    Race #2  18:31.52  5:58 
      5 5346  Logan Pickart           10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  18:35.02  5:59 
      6 5347  Zak Reinwald            10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  18:47.80  6:03 
      7 5452  Jonathan Aguero         12  Waterloo                  Race #2  19:25.50  6:16 
      8 5326  Owen Baertschi          12  Albany                    Race #2  19:38.62  6:20 
      9 5401  Zander Wilson           11  Parkview                  Race #2  19:39.22  6:20 
     10 5442  Nick Gonnering          10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  19:40.92  6:21 
     11 5327  Brayden Bakken           9  Albany                    Race #2  20:19.49  6:33 
     12 5333  Drew Sertle              9  Albany                    Race #2  20:25.10  6:35 
     13 5328  Brian Cid               10  Albany                    Race #2  20:27.90  6:36 
     14 5344  James Browning          11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  20:47.43  6:42 
     15 5395  Cal Fox                  9  Parkview                  Race #2  20:56.91  6:45 
     16 5453  Andrew Battenberg       12  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:07.10  6:48 
     17 5455  Kyle Fugate             11  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:23.44  6:54 
     18 5397  Rusty Klitzman          10  Parkview                  Race #2  21:25.97  6:54 
     19 5457  Maxwell Schneider       12  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:36.21  6:58 
     20 5396  Ben Jackson             12  Parkview                  Race #2  21:44.61  7:00 
     21 5371  Tyler Skogman            9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  21:50.89  7:02 
     22 5440  Isaac Carrano           10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  21:51.79  7:03 
     23 5329  Andy Gertsch            11  Albany                    Race #2  22:03.58  7:07 
     24 5460  Brody Tschanz           12  Waterloo                  Race #2  22:04.62  7:07 
     25 5394  Ethan Diddens           10  Parkview                  Race #2  22:33.76  7:16 
     26 5398  Tyler Oswald            12  Parkview                  Race #2  22:48.62  7:21 
     27 5459  Gustavo Tamayo          11  Waterloo                  Race #2  22:50.37  7:22 
     28 5456  Addison Hensler         11  Waterloo                  Race #2  25:10.14  8:07 
     29 5369  Travis Christensen      11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  25:57.09  8:22 
     30 5372  Ben Trudell              9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  28:53.35  9:18 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1      5345  Evan Finger             12  Dodgeland                 Race #2  17:31.60  5:39  i 
      2    1 5393  Avery Crane             12  Parkview                  Race #2  17:50.69  5:45  i 
      3    2 5362  Austin Zamorano         11  Horicon                   Race #1  17:57.97  5:47  t 
      4      5380  Aiden Schmick           11  Markesan                  Race #1  18:00.40  5:48  i 
      5      5381  Nathan Brant            11  Pardeeville               Race #1  18:12.84  5:52  i 
      6    3 5470  Griffin Hughland        11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  18:16.71  5:53  i 
      7    4 5330  Gage Roth               10  Albany                    Race #2  18:26.06  5:56  t 
      8    5 5332  Jesse Schwartz          11  Albany                    Race #2  18:31.52  5:58  t 
      9      5346  Logan Pickart           10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  18:35.02  5:59    
     10      5347  Zak Reinwald            10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  18:47.80  6:03    
     11    6 5467  Drew Benson             10  Wayland Academy           Race #1  18:55.42  6:06    
     12    7 5360  Logan McDonald          11  Horicon                   Race #1  19:16.87  6:13  t 
     13    8 5452  Jonathan Aguero         12  Waterloo                  Race #2  19:25.50  6:16    
     14    9 5326  Owen Baertschi          12  Albany                    Race #2  19:38.62  6:20  t 
     15   10 5401  Zander Wilson           11  Parkview                  Race #2  19:39.22  6:20    
     16      5442  Nick Gonnering          10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  19:40.92  6:21    
     17   11 5355  Gavin Hensley           12  Horicon                   Race #1  20:05.51  6:29  t 
     18   12 5427  Josh Dietzenbach        10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  20:16.84  6:32    
     19   13 5327  Brayden Bakken           9  Albany                    Race #2  20:19.49  6:33  t 
     20   14 5333  Drew Sertle              9  Albany                    Race #2  20:25.10  6:35  t 
     21   15 5407  Joel Bowman             11  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  20:27.49  6:36    
     22   16 5328  Brian Cid               10  Albany                    Race #2  20:27.90  6:36  t 
     23   17 5430  Sam Salzman              9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  20:30.44  6:37    
     24   18 5359  Jack Marvin             10  Horicon                   Race #1  20:31.43  6:37  t 
     25   19 5357  Alec Jarmain            11  Horicon                   Race #1  20:40.84  6:40  t 
     26   20 5356  Mason Holl              10  Horicon                   Race #1  20:44.66  6:41  t 
     27      5344  James Browning          11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  20:47.43  6:42    
     28      5386  Spencer Smith           12  Pardeeville               Race #1  20:48.10  6:42    
     29      5385  Colin Smith              9  Pardeeville               Race #1  20:54.63  6:44    
     30   21 5395  Cal Fox                  9  Parkview                  Race #2  20:56.91  6:45    
     31   22 5453  Andrew Battenberg       12  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:07.10  6:48    
     32   23 5455  Kyle Fugate             11  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:23.44  6:54    
     33   24 5397  Rusty Klitzman          10  Parkview                  Race #2  21:25.97  6:54    
     34   25 5433  Aiden Staveness         11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:33.21  6:57    
     35   26 5457  Maxwell Schneider       12  Waterloo                  Race #2  21:36.21  6:58    
     36   27 5396  Ben Jackson             12  Parkview                  Race #2  21:44.61  7:00    
     37   28 5432  Lucas Simons            10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:50.57  7:02    
     38      5371  Tyler Skogman            9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  21:50.89  7:02    
     39   29 5431  Isaac Severson          12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:50.94  7:02    
     40      5440  Isaac Carrano           10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  21:51.79  7:03    
     41   30 5361  Cayden Reinwald         11  Horicon                   Race #1  21:53.67  7:03  t 
     42   31 5425  Brett Bender            11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  21:57.41  7:05    
     43   32 5329  Andy Gertsch            11  Albany                    Race #2  22:03.58  7:07  t 
     44   33 5460  Brody Tschanz           12  Waterloo                  Race #2  22:04.62  7:07    
     45   34 5408  Colton Hilke            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:08.32  7:08    
     46      5384  Keeley Roberts          12  Pardeeville               Race #1  22:27.93  7:14    
     47   35 5394  Ethan Diddens           10  Parkview                  Race #2  22:33.76  7:16    
     48   36 5428  Dylan Freeman           11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  22:41.65  7:19    
     49   37 5398  Tyler Oswald            12  Parkview                  Race #2  22:48.62  7:21    
     50   38 5459  Gustavo Tamayo          11  Waterloo                  Race #2  22:50.37  7:22    
     51   39 5412  Emery Shurpit           12  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:53.50  7:23    
     52   40 5411  Ian Sandberg            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  23:44.24  7:39    
     53   41 5474  Satori Sanders           9  Wayland Academy           Race #1  24:10.19  7:47    
     54   42 5413  Michael Taylor          10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  24:26.82  7:53    
     55      5378  Brady Mildebrandt       10  Markesan                  Race #1  24:30.18  7:54    
     56   43 5410  Jacob Moore             10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  24:49.05  8:00    
     57   44 5456  Addison Hensler         11  Waterloo                  Race #2  25:10.14  8:07    
     58   45 5471  Wesley Ingraham          9  Wayland Academy           Race #1  25:46.50  8:18    
     59      5369  Travis Christensen      11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  25:57.09  8:22    
     60   46 5409  Eli Jingst               9  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  26:02.20  8:23    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 44°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
     61   47 5472  Vincent Nguyen          12  Wayland Academy           Race #1  26:05.44  8:24    
     62   48 5468  Kevin Byrne             12  Wayland Academy           Race #1  28:02.07  9:02    
     63      5372  Ben Trudell              9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  28:53.35  9:18    
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Albany                                     (19:28.15  97:20.79 1:59.04)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gage Roth                 10 18:26.06
       2      5  Jesse Schwartz            11 18:31.52
       3      9  Owen Baertschi            12 19:38.62
       4     13  Brayden Bakken             9 20:19.49
       5     14  Drew Sertle                9 20:25.10
       6   ( 16) Brian Cid                 10 20:27.90
       7   ( 32) Andy Gertsch              11 22:03.58

       2.    57  Horicon                                    (19:42.52  98:32.62 2:42.87)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Austin Zamorano           11 17:57.97
       2      7  Logan McDonald            11 19:16.87
       3     11  Gavin Hensley             12 20:05.51
       4     18  Jack Marvin               10 20:31.43
       5     19  Alec Jarmain              11 20:40.84
       6   ( 20) Mason Holl                10 20:44.66
       7   ( 30) Cayden Reinwald           11 21:53.67

       3.    83  Parkview                                   (20:19.48  101:37.40 3:53.92)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Avery Crane               12 17:50.69
       2     10  Zander Wilson             11 19:39.22
       3     21  Cal Fox                    9 20:56.91
       4     24  Rusty Klitzman            10 21:25.97
       5     27  Ben Jackson               12 21:44.61
       6   ( 35) Ethan Diddens             10 22:33.76
       7   ( 37) Tyler Oswald              12 22:48.62

       4.   111  Rio/Fall River                             (21:12.40  106:02.00 1:34.10)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Josh Dietzenbach          10 20:16.84
       2     17  Sam Salzman                9 20:30.44
       3     25  Aiden Staveness           11 21:33.21
       4     28  Lucas Simons              10 21:50.57
       5     29  Isaac Severson            12 21:50.94
       6   ( 31) Brett Bender              11 21:57.41
       7   ( 36) Dylan Freeman             11 22:41.65

       5.   112  Waterloo                                   (21:07.37  105:36.87 2:39.12)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jonathan Aguero           12 19:25.50
       2     22  Andrew Battenberg         12 21:07.10
       3     23  Kyle Fugate               11 21:23.44
       4     26  Maxwell Schneider         12 21:36.21
       5     33  Brody Tschanz             12 22:04.62
       6   ( 38) Gustavo Tamayo            11 22:50.37
       7   ( 44) Addison Hensler           11 25:10.14

       6.   142  Wayland Academy                            (22:38.85  113:14.26 7:48.73)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Griffin Hughland          11 18:16.71
       2      6  Drew Benson               10 18:55.42
       3     41  Satori Sanders             9 24:10.19
       4     45  Wesley Ingraham            9 25:46.50
       5     47  Vincent Nguyen            12 26:05.44
       6   ( 48) Kevin Byrne               12 28:02.07



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   170  Princeton/Green Lake                       (22:44.07  113:40.37 3:59.33)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Joel Bowman               11 20:27.49
       2     34  Colton Hilke              10 22:08.32
       3     39  Emery Shurpit             12 22:53.50
       4     40  Ian Sandberg              10 23:44.24
       5     42  Michael Taylor            10 24:26.82
       6   ( 43) Jacob Moore               10 24:49.05
       7   ( 46) Eli Jingst                 9 26:02.20


